
Altar & Sacristy Mass Intentions & Anniversary List   
Parish Church, Radio Masses & Live Streaming  

Sunday 5th March 2023                                                                                                        
SECOND SUNDAY OF LENT 

FOR USE BY THE PRIESTS - PLEASE DO NOT REMOVE 

All Bookings for Mass Intentions must be done through the Parish Office only.  

ANNIVERSARY PRAYERS  

• Patrick (Nicko) Hamilton (2nd Anniversary), Cross 
Street  

• Mary Dwyer, Fr. Cullen Terrace  

• Stephen Mullett, Charleton Hill                                   

• Betty Murphy (9th Anniversary), Fairgate   

• Stephen Turbitt (2nd Anniversary), Gurteen,     
Saltmills 

RECENTLY DECEASED 

• Brendan (Cully) Cullen, Grey Abbey, Kildare 
Town  

• Michael O’Neill, Rosbercon  

• P. J. Whitty, Hillview, Carnagh  

• Tom Delahunt, Balllinaclough, Wicklow 

ANNOUNCEMENTS 

• On Wednesday 8th March 2023 - Mr. Ring, Ms. Deevy & Ms. Kavanagh’s Confirmation Class   Preparation 
meeting in Parish Church @ 7.00pm.  

• On Saturday 11th March 2023 - Mr. Ring, Ms. Deevy & Ms. Kavanagh’s Confirmation Class @ 11.00am, 
12.00 Noon & 1.00pm.  

Date Time   

Sat 4th March  5.00pm Jim, Molly & Willie Reeves, Mount Carmel Anniversaries 

Sun 5th Mar           9.00am Tim Ryan, Priory Street Anniversary 

 10.00am The North family, Abbeyview Anniversaries 

 12.00 

Noon 

Paddy Donovan, Ballyrue Lower                                                   

Tom Doyle, Charleton Hill 

Months Mind          

Months Mind  

Mon 6th Mar 10.00am Martin O’Neill, Pondfields 2nd Anniversary 

Tues 7th Mar 10.00am Seanie Byrne, Charleton Hill Anniversary 

Wed 8th Mar  10.00am Mary Knight & family, Charleton Hill Anniversaries 

Thurs 9th Mar  10.00am Matty & Molly Crowdle, Irishtown Anniversaries 

Fri 10th Mar 10.00am Marcella Meehan, Charleton Hill 20th Anniversary 

Sat 11th Mar  10.00am Parish Mass Association 


